NISSAN

INSTALLATION GUIDE

Questions? Please contact Roll-N-Lock Customer Service @ 954-785-7655 or www.rollnlock.com
A-751-INSTQF809 RB 06-23-14 APP:LG

PARTS LIST
Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty.

A | QwikFoot Bracket 4 F | Front QwikFoot Sleeve 2 K |1/4-20 Nut 4
B | Front Bed Clamp 2 G |5/16-18 Socket Screw 8 L | QwikFoot Tree Clip 16
C | Back Right Bed Clamp 1 H |5/16" Lock Washer 8 M | 5/16" Allen Wrench
D | Back Left Bed Clamp 1 I |1/4-20 Socket Screw 4 N | 1/4" Allen Wrench
E | Back QwikFoot Sleeve | 2 J [1/4" Lock Washer 4

E|FRONT C |BACK RIGHT D |BACK LEFT EBACK

\\\
G| H] 1] J | K]
S ¥ = ® ]

TOOLS NEEDED




(1] LHS = RHS
X 2

_____

A®)
LAY
5 |

| |
\ é \ 14?m
GE Drill 7mm

Diameter Hole




2] LHS = RHS

3| LHS = RHS










8] LHS = RHS

INSTALL

ROLL*N-LOCK:

/

NISSAN

NISSAN DOUBLE CAB

NISSAN KING CAB

ROLL-N-LOCK TONNEAU COVER

ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Cover

@
@

ROLL u LOCK Tonneau Cover

Roll i LOCK pokrovom
ROLL a LOCK kryt zavazadlového prostoru

ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Cover

2]

BROODJE-N-SLOT de Dekking van Tonneau

bl

RO-N-LOCK Tonneau kansi

o

ROULEAU ET LOCK Tonneau Cover
ROLLEN sie und SCHLOB Tonneau Kappe
KaAuyn Tonneau pdAog-v-KAEIAAPION
ROLL és LOCK platofedél

Rulla og Leesa Tonneau Kapa

5

ROTOLO e SERRATURA Tonneau Coperta

NO

o]

ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Cover

ROLKI N-LOCK Tonneau Cover

ROLO E FECHADURA COBERTURA DE TONNEAU
ROLL si de a bloca Tonneau Cover

PYJNIOH N NOKPbLITUE TONNEAU 3AMKA

ROLL A LOCK kryt batoZinového priestoru

ROLL IN LOCK Tonneau Cover

RUEDE y la CERRADURA Tonneau Cubieta
ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Técker

RULO-N-LOCK Tonneau Kapak

ROLL i 3amok kpuwkn Tonneau

oxal. .l tonneau dslde Sile S

Tonneau 7w Www Tny-721-N-71

pg 6










	P1
	P2
	P3
	P4
	P5
	P6
	P7
	P8

